AUTHENTICATED
U.S. GOVERNMENT
INFORMATION

GPO

CHAPTER II—OFFICE OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY POLICY AND NATIONAL

SECURITY COUNCIL

Part
200
201
202
211

212

213
214
215

216
217-299

[Reserved]
BEXeCutive POLICY vt
National Security and emergency preparedness
planning and execution .........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn,
Emergency restoration priority procedures for
telecommunications Services .......coveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn
Procedures for obtaining international tele-
communication service for use during a wartime
EINIETZEIICY  truverinreneeneneeneereaeeneesenseneaseeesenserenseneanens
Government and public correspondence tele-
communications precedence system ....................
Procedures for the use and coordination of the
radio spectrum during a wartime emergency .......
Federal Government focal point for electro-
magnetic pulse (EMP) information ......................
National communications system issuance system
[Reserved]

761

Page
763
765
772

776
T
781

783
784



		Superintendent of Documents
	2021-06-24T09:22:53-0400
	US GPO, Washington, DC 20401
	Superintendent of Documents
	GPO attests that this document has not been altered since it was disseminated by GPO




