## CHAPTER II—OFFICE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY POLICY AND NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL

Part 200	[Reserved]	Page
201	E	763
201	Executive policy	103
202	National Security and emergency preparedness planning and execution	765
211	Emergency restoration priority procedures for telecommunications services	772
212	Procedures for obtaining international tele- communication service for use during a wartime emergency	776
213	Government and public correspondence tele- communications precedence system	777
214	Procedures for the use and coordination of the radio spectrum during a wartime emergency	781
215	Federal Government focal point for electro-	
	magnetic pulse (EMP) information	783
216	National communications system issuance system	784
217 - 299	[Reserved]	